Exgebnisliste
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Verein Teilnehmer weibl. Teilnehmer méannl. Teilnehmer ges.

FC Furstenzell 6 7 13

LAC Arnstorf 4 4 8

LG Passau 5 4 9

LG Wolfstein 7 3 10

SV Pocking 2 2

SVG Ruhstorf 29 13 42

TSV Simbach am Inn 7 1 8

TV Eggenfelden 6 4 10

TV Hauzenberg 6 3 9

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen 15 3 18

Hochsprung Schilerinnen B W 12
1. Thiel Sarah 1999 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen 1,13 m
2. Berndt Anika 1999 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen 1,10 m
3. Kremsreiter Magdalena 2000 TSV Simbach am Inn 0,90 m

Hochsprung Schilerinnen B W 13
1. Markert Felicitas 1998 LG Wolfstein 1,28 m
2. Leeb Anna 1998 LG Wolfstein 1,25 m

Dreikampf(50m/Weit/Schlg.Ballwurf) Schilerinnen D W 6

1. Mildner Leonie 2005 SVG Ruhstorf 332 Punkte
(11,23 - 1,80 - 8,00)

2. Neudorfer Franziska 2005 TV Hauzenberg 164 Punkte
(12,10 - 1,52 - 5,00)

3. KeRRler Matilda 2005 SVG Ruhstorf 8 Punkte

(13,51 - 1,10 - 4,00)

Dreikampf(50m/Weit/Schlg.Ballwurf) Schalerinnen D W 7

1. Fischer Amelie 2004 FC Furstenzell 516 Punkte
(10,69 - 2,07 - 14,00)

2. Zeindl Leonie 2004 SV Pocking 480 Punkte
(10,44 - 2,32 - 8,50)

3. Neudorfer Katharina 2004 TV Hauzenberg 423 Punkte
(10,55 - 2,20 - 7,00)

4. Todaro Victoria 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 394 Punkte
(11,24 - 2,05 - 9,00)

5. Sommer Hannah 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 374 Punkte
(11,19 - 2,15 - 7,00)

6. Stempfl Patricia 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 278 Punkte

(11,50 - 1,83 - 6,00)



Dreikampf(50m/Weit/Schlg.Bal lwurf)
1.

2.

Dreikampf(50m/Weit/Schlg.Ballwurf)
1.

2.

10.

. Matschi

. Zeindl

. Bluml

Noky Lilith

(9,70 - 2,73 - 16,50)
Matschi Luisa

(9,48 - 2,72 - 14,00)

. Dirnaichner Laura

(9,70 - 2,53 - 16,00)
Marie
(9,57 - 2,50 - 14,00)

. Bojaj Angelina

(10,31 - 2,27 - 17,00)

. Neumeier Susanne

(10,44 - 2,40 - 16,00)

. Schwendl Hannah

(11,03 - 1,97 - 8,00)
. Hausmann Lea

(11,68 - 2,19 - 7,50)

Moser Flora

(8,60 - 3,62 - 22,00)
Hochwimmer Hannah
(8,89 - 3,30 - 20,00)

. Eichinger Maria

(8,83 - 3,17 - 18,00)

. Ziegler Amelie

(9,90 - 3,60 - 18,00)
Julia
(8,96 - 3,16 - 10,50)

. Urban Sophie

(8,51 - 2,50 - 12,50)
Emilia
(10,00 - 2,53 - 14,00)

. Felber Lea

(9,82 - 2,32 - 15,00)

. Schober Amelie

(10,27 - 2,55 - 12,00)
Frankenberger Leni
(10,00 - 2,43 - 11,50)
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2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

Schiulerinnen D
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
TV Eggenfelden
TV Eggenfelden
SVG Ruhstorf

FC Firstenzell

Schilerinnen D
LG Passau
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
SVG Ruhstorf
LG Passau
SV Pocking
SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf
FC Furstenzell

SVG Ruhstorf

W 8

729

709

692

668

620

617

375

361

1022

926

888

851

759

744

638

635

590

583
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Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
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Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
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Dreikampf(50m/Weit/Schlg.Ballwurf)

1. Neudorfer Tobias 2005

(12,05 - 1,74 - 10,50)

Dreikampf(50m/Weit/Schlg.Ballwurf)

1. Wagner Philipp 2004

(9,87 - 2,62 - 12,00)

2. Seibold Tobias 2004
(10,69 - 1,81 - 8,50)

3. KeRler Leif 2004
(12,00 - 2,13 - 9,50)

4. Hofmann Matthias 2004

(12,05 - 1,59 - 15,00)

Dreirkampf(50m/Weit/Schlg.Ballwurt)

1. H6rner Julius 2003
(8,82 - 3,26 - 17,50)
2. Toma David 2003

(9,30 - 3,12 - 22,00)
3. Winterstotter Luca
(9,53 - 2,78 - 19,00)

2003

Dreikampf(50m/Weit/Schlg.Ballwurf)
1. Goldstrass Marcel 2002

(8,45 - 3,37 - 24,00)
2. Markert Samuel

(9,20 - 3,11 - 29,50)
3. Obermeier Lukas

(8,78 - 3,07 - 23,00)
4. Brak Andrej

(9,75 - 2,72 - 28,50)
5. Hackl Andre

(9,43 - 2,95 - 21,00)
6. Fischer Philip

(9,93 - 2,65 - 28,50)

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

7. Billy Dennis 2002
(9,67 - 3,11 - 19,00)

8. Heimann Jan 2002
(9,50 - 2,81 - 21,00)

9. Straubinger Kilian 2002

(10,43 - 2,58 - 26,00)
10. Zimmermann Benjamin

(9,49 - 2,56 - 18,50)
11. Kraus Simon

(10,17 - 2,22 - 13,00)

2002

2002

Schiuler D M

TV Hauzenberg

Schiler D M
SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf

SVG Ruhstorf

Schiller D M
LG Passau
LAC Arnstorf

SVG Ruhstorf

Schiler D M

FC Furstenzell
LG Wolfstein
FC Furstenzell
LG Passau

LG Wolfstein
FC Furstenzell
LG Passau

LG Passau

LAC Arnstorf
SVG Ruhstorf

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen

6

7

8

9

169

457

227

220

199

696

681

588

811

757

731

650

640

628

621

615

562

555

391
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Dreikampf(50m/Weit/Schlg.Bal lwurf)
1.

2.

Dreirkampf(50m/Weit/Schlg.Ballwurt)
1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

Glanzer Amelie

(8,17 - 3,83 - 24,00)

Mildner Jasmin

(8,75 - 3,48 - 28,50)
. Horak Anna

(8,40 - 3,50 - 22,00)
. Stapfer Eva

(8,85 - 3,24 - 22,00)
. Wastl Annika

(9,32 - 3,18 - 24,00)
. Beck Rosina

(9,91 - 2,58 - 16,00)

. Rank Elisabeth

(10,99 - 2,53 - 12,00)

. Feigl Paulina

(10,51 - 2,40 - 10,50)

. Bieler Annalena

(14,67 - 1,22 - 7,00)

Moosner Marie-Christin
(8,31 - 3,73 - 33,00)
Breinfalk Elena

(8,31 - 3,60 - 34,00)

. Maller Julia

(8,60 - 3,60 - 36,00)

. Pietzko Celina

(8,60 - 3,56 - 23,00)

. Wollner Natalie

(8,61 - 3,28 - 25,00)

. Hanseder Katharina

(8,53 - 3,62 - 20,50)

. Neudorfer Johanna

(8,64 - 3,44 - 23,00)

. Felixberger Melanie

(8,64 - 3,27 - 21,50)

. Schack Madeleine

(8,85 - 3,00 - 23,50)
Kantzog Selina

(8,76 - 3,14 - 20,00)
Mauthner Anna

(9,14 - 3,36 - 16,00)
Lehner Lilli

(9,99 - 2,70 - 26,00)
Lichtenauer Julia
(9,15 - 2,95 - 16,50)
Kremsreiter Magdalena
(9,27 - 3,77 - 8,50)
Schoger Christina
(9,54 - 2,74 - 18,50)
KiBling Johanna
(10,11 - 2,40 - 24,00)
Meier Magdalena

(9,83 - 2,54 - 19,00)
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2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

Schilerinnen C
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
SVG Ruhstorf
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
LG Passau
FC Furstenzell
FC Furstenzell

SVG Ruhstorf

Schilerinnen C
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
TV Hauzenberg
LAC Arnstorf
LAC Arnstorf
SVG Ruhstorf
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
TV Hauzenberg
LAC Arnstorf
SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf
FC Furstenzell
TSV Simbach am Inn
LG Wolfstein
TSV Simbach am Inn
TV Eggenfelden
TSV Simbach am

Inn

TV Eggenfelden

W 10
1118
1063
1027
947
920
683
538
526

76

W 11
1185
1179
1169
1026
1011
1010
1006
966
932
918
857
820
808
773
771
744

724
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Punkte
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Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
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Punkte

Punkte



Dreikampf(50m/Weit/Schlg.Ballwurf)
1.

2.

»

Dreikampf(50m/Weit/Schlg.Ballwurf)
1.

2.

Dreikampf(75m/Weit/Schlag.Ballwurf)
1.

2.

. Meisl

Lohr Viktor
(8,77 - 3,37 - 32,00)
Holzl Elias
(9,22 - 3,43 - 34,50)

. Schober Philipp

(9,82 - 3,09 - 28,50)

. Spieleder Florian

(9,31 - 3,18 - 17,50)
Michael
(9,17 - 2,78 - 16,00)

. Neumeier Daniel

(9,72 - 2,60 - 21,00)

Winterstotter Noah
(8,11 - 3,88 - 41,50)
Wiertz David

(8,37 - 3,38 - 36,50)

. Grohmann Lukas

(8,67 - 3,65 - 30,00)

. Eisenreich Tobias

(9,16 - 3,25 - 25,00)

. Wojan Tizian

(9,43 - 2,93 - 22,00)

Berndt Anika

(12,07 - 3,69 - 37,00)
Bosl Katja

(11,74 - 3,72 - 28,00)

. Thiel Sarah

(11,90 - 3,42 - 29,50)

. Sonnleitner Julia

(11,90 - 3,19 - 30,00)

. Gockert Lisa

(12,04 - 3,61 - 25,00)

. Aigner Michaela

(12,02 - 3,55 - 21,00)

. Gottinger Laura

(12,90 - 3,35 - 26,00)

. Straubinger Greta

(13,01 - 3,03 - 28,00)

. Schweidler Stefanie

(13,43 - 2,79 - 23,50)
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2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

Schiler C M 10
TV Eggenfelden
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
FC Furstenzell
FC Furstenzell
LG Wolfstein

FC Firstenzell

Schiler C M 11
SVG Ruhstorf
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
LAC Arnstorf
TV Eggenfelden

SVG Ruhstorf

Schulerinnen B
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
LG Wolfstein

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen
TV Hauzenberg

SVG Ruhstorf

TV Eggenfelden

TV Hauzenberg

LAC Arnstorf

SVG Ruhstorf

848

835

695

643

585

569

1049

924

876

738

646

1196

1136

1101

1076

1065

1011

980

951

840
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Dreikampf(75m/Weit/Schlag.Ballwurf)

1. Markert Felicitas

(10,92 - 4,67 - 34,00)
2. Leeb Anna

(12,03 - 3,99 - 38,00)
3. Wimmer Isabel

(12,56 - 2,93 - 18,50)
4. Brak Eleonore

(13,66 - 2,97 - 22,50)

Drerkampf(75m/Weit/Bal lwurtT)

1. Eichinger Martin
(12,24 - 4,00 - 24,00)

Drerkampf(75m/Weit/Bal lwurtT)

1. Neumeiler Andreas
(11,38 - 3,65 - 46,50)
2. Englmeier Andreas
(11,51 - 4,02 - 39,00)
3. Pollersbeck Stefan
(11,51 - 3,65 - 33,00)
4. Kurzbéck Simon
(11,73 - 3,19 - 22,00)

Vierkampf(100m/Weit/Hoch/Kugel)

1. PFflieger Theresa
(15,05 - 4,35 - 1,30 -
2. Schusterbauer Irina
(14,35 - 4,03 - 1,25 -
3. GrolRwieser Lisa
(16,08 - 3,51 - 1,33 -

Vierkampf(100m/Weit/Hoch/Kugel)

1. Neill Sophia
(15,72 - 4,02 - 1,30 -

Vierkampf(100m/Weit/Hoch/Kugel)

1. Furbock Lukas
(13,68 - 4,46 - 1,48 -

7.84)
7,14)

6,69)

6,31)

7,65)

Schilerinnen
1998 LG Wolfstein
1998 LG Wolfstein
1998 SVG Ruhstorf

1998 LG Passau

Schiler B M 12

1999 SVG Ruhstorf
Schuler B M 13
1998 TV Eggenfelden
1998 TV Eggenfelden
1998 LAC Arnstorf
1998 TV Hauzenberg
Schiulerinnen A
1997 SVG Ruhstorf

1997 TSV Simbach am Inn

1997 TSV Simbach am Inn
Schilerinnen A

1996 SVG Ruhstorf

Schuler A M 15

1996 TSV Simbach am Inn

B W13
1382
1245
855

839

931

1115
1100
1017

857

W 14
1642
1589

1439

W 15

1487

1709
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Punkte
Punkte

Punkte

Punkte
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Punkte

Punkte
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Punkte

Punkte

Punkte



Biathlon-Staffellauf

1. SVG RuhstorfT 1
Eichinger Maria
Frankenberger Leni

2. TUS Pfarrkirchen
Noky Lilith
Dirnaichner Laura

3. SVG Ruhstorf 11
Sommer Hannah
Schwendl Hannah

Biathlon-Staffel lauf

1. SVG Ruhstorf 1
Wollner Natalie
Kantzog Selina

2. TUS Pfarrkirchen
Horak Anna
Glanzer Amelie

3. SVG Ruhstorf
KeRler Matilda
Stempfl Patricia

Biathlon-Staffel lauf

1. TV Hauzenberg
Breinfalk Elena
Gottinger Laura

2. SVG Ruhstorf
Gockert Lisa
Schweidler Stefanie

3. LAC Arnstorf
Felixberger Melanie
Straubinger Greta

4. TV Eggenfelden
Aigner Michaela
Schoger Christina

Biathlon-Staffel lauf

1. SVG Ruhstorf
KeRler Leif
Seibold Tobias

Biathlon-Staffellauf
1. TV Eggenfelden

Neumeier Andreas
Eisenreich Tobias
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Schiulerinnen D

4:31,13
(2002) Urban Sophie
(2002) Bluml Emilia
4:41,10
(2003) Matschi Luisa
(2003) Matschi Marie
4:55,12
(2004) Felber Lea
(2003) Todaro Victoria

Schillerinnen C

3:37,83
(2000) Schéack Madeleine
(2000) Mildner Jasmin
3:43,00
(2001) Hanseder Katharina

(2001) Moosner Marie-Christin

5:39,23
(2005) Mildner Leonie
(2004) Bieler Annalena

Schiilerinnen B

3:35,25
(2000) Sonnleitner Julia
(1999) Neudorfer Johanna
3:39,03
(1999) Wimmer Isabel
(1999) Schéck Madeleine
4:00,50
(2000) Maller Julia
(1999) Pietzko Celina
4:16,06
(1999) Meier Magdalena
(2000) Neumeier Susanne

Schiller D

4:48,45
(2004) Wagner Philipp
(2004) Winterstotter Luca

Schiler B
3:37,74

(1998) Englmeier Andreas
(2000) Lohr Viktor

(2002)
(2002)

(2003)
(2003)

(2002)
(2004)

(2000)
(2001)

(2000)
(2000)

(2005)
(2001)

(1999)
(2000)

(1998)
(2000)

(2000)
(2000)

(2000)
(2003)

(2004)
(2003)

(1998)
(2001)



